

Kenai Riverside Lodge

ALASKA WILDLAND ADVENTURES

CONTACT: Amy LaHaie

Alaska Wildland Adventures 800.334.8730 amy@alaska-wildland.com www.alaskawildland.com

2021 Kenai Riverside Lodge FACT SHEET

Contact Details:	Kenai Riverside Lodge P.O. Box 389
	Girdwood, AK 99587
	Dhusiaal Lasatiana MD 60

Physical Location: MP 50.1 Sterling Highway Cooper Landing, Alaska

Toll Free:	800.478.4100	Direct:	907.783.2928
Website:	www.kenairiversidelodge.com	Fax:	907.783.2130
Email:	info@kenairiversidelodge.com		

Lodge Overview:

Alaska Wildland Adventures' (AWA) Kenai Riverside Lodge (KRL) lies on the banks of the upper Kenai River in the heart of the Chugach National Forest. These aqua blue waters are glacially fed and are home to an array of wildlife, birds and fish. Snow-capped mountains surround the lodge and the wooded setting provides privacy and a calm, peaceful environment. The main log lodge features an inviting lounge with comfortable seating and wood stove, library and bar area where local Alaska micro-brews and wine are available by the glass. The dining room is adjacent to the lounge, and comfortably seats guests in family-style fashion for meals featuring hearty, freshly prepared meat, fish, salads and side dishes.

Kenai Riverside Lodge is the home base of all AWA operations, and features our famous Kenai Riverside Fishing program. Guests can choose from guided hiking, rafting (2 hours or all day) and sportfishing to complement their lodge stay. Or, multi-day all-inclusive sportfishing packages are available for anglers of all abilities. These packages include transportation to and from Anchorage; however self-driving guests are welcome to provide their own transportation.

Environmental Considerations:

Kenai Riverside Lodge, its property and programs are committed to the ongoing protection of the natural wild environment. Lodge operations are optimally efficient in their use of fossil fuels, locally sourced food is the preferred alternative for meal preparation, and heavy recycling and reuse programs are in place. These activities, along with the AWA guiding principle to provide small-group experiences while treading lightly on the environment, allow Kenai Riverside Lodge to continue to uphold the principles and "get the job done."

Activities:

Guided and Unguided Nature Walks Naturalist Programs Relaxation

Wildlife Viewing River Rafting Photography Hiking Resource Library Fishing

Getting There:

Kenai Riverside Lodge is located at MP 50.1 on the Sterling Highway in Cooper Landing, approximately 2 hours from Anchorage. Many of the programs and packages at this lodge include round trip transportation to/from Anchorage either via AWA shuttle or the Alaska Railroad. Kenai Riverside Lodge is the only AWA lodge that is on the road system and accessible by car. The lodge is approximately 1 hour from Seward, Alaska, 3 hours from Homer, and 90 minutes from Girdwood.

Meals:

All meals and snacks are included with every Kenai Riverside Lodge stay. Meals are homecooked, delicious and healthy. With advance notice, we can accommodate special diets.

2021 Season:

Kenai Riverside Lodge packages are available from May to mid-September.

Lodge Package Rates:

\$1175 adult/\$1075 youth
\$1750 adult/\$1550 per youth
\$560 per adult/\$500 per youth
per person, per additional night
\$245

Rates are per person, based on double occupancy, plus tax and fuel charges when applicable. Cost includes transportation to and from Anchorage, all meals and snacks and all guided activities and programs. Borough tax, beer, wine and gratuities to staff are not included.

Reservations:

For Kenai Riverside Lodge reservations, please call toll-free 800.334.8730.

Kenai Riverside Lodge is owned and operated by Alaska Wildland Adventures.

###